CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation Bob Fletcher For Sheriff Committee

Office sought or ballot question _iamsey County Sheriff District_ amsey County

Type of Organization: X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporti riod:
Pre-primary January report Fromq 5?2"_% b to 1-25-19
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account -

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH g 13,620
IN-KIND § "
TOTAL RECEIVED - S 13,620

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See attached sheet

TOTAL 9849.00

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

None

TOTAL

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_4783.00

| certify that this is a full and true statement ___ _/%1 (M‘b\ 1-31-19

Stgnatu Date

Greg Urban gurban@urbancompaniesusa.com

Printed Name Email

Address 3781 Labore Road, Vadnais Heights, MN 55127 Phone 6512489830




Contributors ($100 or greater) - Bob Fletcher for Sheriff Committee 12/2/18 - 1/25/19

Name Address
Sheet Metal Workers PAC 1681 Cope Ave

Minnesota Building Trades PAC 353 W 7th St

Brenda Brozik 425 Grove

Jeffrey Ramacher 425 Grove

Eric Bradt 425 Grove

Mary Melander 824 Park Avenue
Jill Whisler 1300 Macey Court
Timothy Gulden 425 Grove

Dave Penson 425 Grove

George Altendorfer 2 Osprey Court

Dan Winter 354 Dunbar Knoll
Sheldon Anderson 6027 259th

Karen Mueller 13105 Pleasnt Place
Lisa Metusalem 425 Grove

Jonathan Gamble 2185 Chisago St.
Morgan Fleming 740 River Rd #3E
Michael Brock 6319 White Owl Road
Angela Steenberg 533 Carol Drive

Dale Sommerhause 5857 Bayberry

Ronald Knafla 425 Grove
Ashley Paul 425 Grove
Charles Vance 2105 Hallmark
Lisa Beyer 4938 N Meade

Franklin Jarman 585 Lincoln

Sandra Westerman 5815 Evergreen

Roy Magnuson 727 Wheelock W
Mary Skelly 425 Grove

Richard McNamara 1250 Josephine Road
Kevin Vanderhyde 425 Grove

Joseph Miller 425 Grove

Benet Witzmann 425 Grove

Mary Jelinek 1427 Skillman

Ronald Ryan 5561 129th Drive
Robert Schaefer 2591 Eldridge Ave E
Tim Westby 10215 Waterfront Drive

City
Maplewood
St. Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Mahtomedi
Stillwater
Saint Paul
St Paul
North Oaks
Mahtomedi
Wyoming
Burnsville
Saint Paul
Taylors Falls
Saint Paul
Lino Lakes
Vadnais Heights
White Bear Township
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Oakdale
Appleton Wi
Hutchinson
Shoreview
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Roseville
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Maplewood
Hugo

Saint Paul
Woodbury

Employment

PAC

PAC

Ramsey County Sheriff
Ramsey County Sheriff
Ramsey County Sheriff
Best Effort

Real estate agent
Ramsey County Sheriff
Ramsey County Sheriff
Retired

7 Corners Printing
Capital Inv & Security
Teacher

Self employed

Best Effort

Lobbyist

Realtor

City of Saint Paul
Retired

Ramsey County Sheriff
Ramsey County Sheriff
Best Effort

Best Effort

Best Effort

MV School Board
Ramsey County Sheriff
Ramsey County Sheriff
Peoples Bank

Ramsey County Sheriff
Ramsey County Sheriff
Ramsey County Sheriff
Best Effort

Retired

Student

Business Owner TW Ven

Amount
1000.00
500.00
350.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
1000.00

Date

12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/13/18
12/18/18



Expenses - Bob Fletcher for Sheriff Committee 12/2/18 - 1/25/19

12/6/18

12/6/18

12/15/18

1/25/19

1/25/19

1/25/19

US Postmaster

Final Facebook Payment
Tony Doom Supply Company
Megan Thrasher

Seven Corners Printing

Andre Robinson

PO Box Fees
Advertisement
Campaign Services
Campaign Services
Literature

Campaign Services

60.00

500.00

4000.00

2000.00

2589.00

700.00





