CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of can	didate, committee	e, or corporationBob Fletcher For Sheriff Committee					
Office sough	County						
Type of Organization: Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation							
Type of repo	rt: Initial r Pre-pri Pre-ge	Post-general Reporting period: January report Final report (closes committee account – see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)	_to_1-25-19				
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date. CASH IN-KIND TOTAL RECEIVED S 13,620 13,620							
Include every	disbursement made	EXPENDITURES e for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach addition	nal sheets if				
necessary. Ite	mization must inclu	ude date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.					
Date		Purpose	Amount				
		See attached sheet					
		TOTAL	9849.00				
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description							
Date	Purpose	Name & Address of Recipient	Expenditure or				
			Contribution Amt				
		None					
		TOTAL					
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: \$ 4783.00 I certify that this is a full and true statement Signature Printed Name Greg Urban Email Greg Urban Greg Urban Email							
Address 3781 Labore Road, Vadnais Heights, MN 55127 Phone 6512489830							

Contributors (\$100 or greater) - Bob Fletcher for Sheriff Committee 12/2/18 - 1/25/19

Name	Address	City	Employment	Amount	Date
Sheet Metal Worke	rs PAC 1681 Cope Ave	Maplewood	PAC	1000.00	12/13/18
Minnesota Building	Trades PAC 353 W 7th St	St. Paul	PAC	500.00	12/13/18
Brenda Brozik	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	350.00	12/13/18
Jeffrey Ramacher	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	300.00	12/13/18
Eric Bradt	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	250.00	12/13/18
Mary Melander	824 Park Avenue	Mahtomedi	Best Effort	250.00	12/13/18
Jill Whisler	1300 Macey Court	Stillwater	Real estate agent	250.00	12/13/18
Timothy Gulden	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	250.00	12/13/18
Dave Penson	425 Grove	St Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	250.00	12/13/18
George Altendorfer	2 Osprey Court	North Oaks	Retired	200.00	12/13/18
Dan Winter	354 Dunbar Knoll	Mahtomedi	7 Corners Printing	200.00	12/13/18
Sheldon Anderson	6027 259th	Wyoming	Capital Inv & Security	200.00	12/13/18
Karen Mueller	13105 Pleasnt Place	Burnsville	Teacher	200.00	12/13/18
Lisa Metusalem	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Self employed	200.00	12/13/18
Jonathan Gamble	2185 Chisago St.	Taylors Falls	Best Effort	150.00	12/13/18
Morgan Fleming	740 River Rd #3E	Saint Paul	Lobbyist	100.00	12/13/18
Michael Brock	6319 White Owl Road	Lino Lakes	Realtor	100.00	12/13/18
Angela Steenberg	533 Carol Drive	Vadnais Heights	City of Saint Paul	100.00	12/13/18
Dale Sommerhause 5857 Bayberry		White Bear Township	Retired	100.00	12/13/18
Ronald Knafla	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	100.00	12/13/18
Ashley Paul	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	100.00	12/13/18
Charles Vance	2105 Hallmark	Oakdale	Best Effort	100.00	12/13/18
Lisa Beyer	4938 N Meade	Appleton WI	Best Effort	100.00	12/13/18
Franklin Jarman	585 Lincoln	Hutchinson	Best Effort	100.00	12/13/18
Sandra Westerman	5815 Evergreen	Shoreview	MV School Board	100.00	12/13/18
Roy Magnuson	727 Wheelock W	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	100.00	12/13/18
Mary Skelly	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	100.00	12/13/18
Richard McNamara	1250 Josephine Road	Roseville	Peoples Bank	100.00	12/13/18
Kevin Vanderhyde	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	100.00	12/13/18
Joseph Miller	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	100.00	12/13/18
Benet Witzmann	425 Grove	Saint Paul	Ramsey County Sheriff	100.00	12/13/18
Mary Jelinek	1427 Skillman	Maplewood	Best Effort	100.00	12/13/18
Ronald Ryan	5561 129th Drive	Hugo	Retired	100.00	12/13/18
Robert Schaefer	2591 Eldridge Ave E	Saint Paul	Student	100.00	12/13/18
Tim Westby	10215 Waterfront Drive	Woodbury	Business Owner TW Ven	1000.00	12/18/18

Expenses - Bob Fletcher for Sheriff Committee 12/2/18 - 1/25/19

12/6/18	US Postmaster	PO Box Fees	60.00
12/6/18	Final Facebook Payment	Advertisement	500.00
12/15/18	Tony Doom Supply Company	Campaign Services	4000.00
1/25/19	Megan Thrasher	Campaign Services	2000.00
1/25/19	Seven Corners Printing	Literature	2589.00
1/25/19	Andre Robinson	Campaign Services	700.00